Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Each strap includes spring locking hardware.
• Countersunk holes in straps provide extra terminal mounting space.
How to Order
• Each enclosure requires one
bracket assembly kit and the
required number of straps (Strap
Part No. corresponds to enclosure
dimension "A" and is mounted
parallel to same, Bracket Part
No. corresponds to enclosure
dimension "B" and is mounted
parallel to same).
• Example: For a PJ864L enclosure,
order one 14B6 bracket assembly
and a minimum of one 14B8
terminal strap kits. Additional
terminal strap kits will provide
additional mounting space.
General Accessories
Panel Accessories
G
e
n
e
ra
l A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
P
a
n
e
ls
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice 442
Technical references and CAD downloads available at www.hammondmfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specifi ed otherwise
Terminal Kit for 1418 Enclosures
Strap
Part No. Length Usable Mounting
Space (L)
 18S12 9.5 7.6
 18S16 13.5 11.6
 18S20 17.5 15.6
 18S24 21.5 19.6
 18S30 27.5 25.6
 18S36 33.5 31.6
 18S42 39.5 37.6
 18S48 45.5 43.6
 18S60 57.5 55.6
 18S72 69.5 67.6
• Used to provide convenient mounting for terminal blocks, pneumatic controls or
small relays in 1418 wallmount enclosures.

Technical references and CAD downloads available at www.hammondmfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specifi ed otherwise
How to Order:
Stack Lights
• Modular design for all indoor and outdoor applications.
• Provides warning signals and diplays machine status.
• High level of protection against electric shock with IP 54 rating.
• Separate components for easy ordering to suit every installation application.
Threaded tubular
stand/bracket
Direct
Mounting
Tubular
Stand/Plinth
Base and Tubes
Part No. Description L1 L2
Ship
Wt lbs
PBR50BC Base and End Module - - 5
PBR50S100 Tubular Stand/Plinth 88mm(3.46in) - 5
PBR50S250 Tubular Stand/Plinth 238mm (9.37in) - 5
PBR50T100 Threaded tubular stand/bracket - 78mm (3.07in) 5
PBR50T250 Threaded tubular stand/bracket - 228mm (8.98in) 5
PBR50T400 Threaded tubular stand/bracket - 378mm (14.13in) 5
Tubular Stand/Plinth
Sample Order Part Number
1x base &
end module
PBR50BC
1 x stand with
plinth 250mm
PBR50S250
1x continuous
beam module, red
PBRCLRE
1x continuous
beam module yellow
PBR50CLYE
1x continuous
beam module green
PBR50CLGR
3x light bulb 24V/7W PBR50L24
Bulb Remover/
Installer
Modules
Part No. Description
Ship
Wt lbs
PBR50CLCL Continuous beam module, transparent 1
PBR50CLYE Continuous beam module, yellow 1
PBR50CLAM Continuous beam module, amber 1
PBR50CLRE Continuous beam module, red 1
PBR50CLGR Continuous beam module, green 1
PBR50CLBL Continuous beam module, blue 1
PBR50BLYE24V Blinking module, yellow 1
PBR50BLRE24V Blinking module, red 1
PBR50BLGR24V Blinking module, green 1
Gaskets, Bulbs and Accessories
Part No. Description
Ship
Wt lbs
PBR50MG Replacement gasket for light module + base module  1
PBR50TG Replacement gasket for mounting tube with plinth 1
PBR50BG Replacement gasket for direct mounting IP 65 1
PBR50LED24 LED light bulb 24V/BA15d 1
PBR50LED115 LED light bulb 115V/BA15d 1
PBR50L24 Light bulb 24V DC/BA15d 7W 1
PBR50L115 Light bulb 115V DC/BA15d 7W 1
PBR50LS Bulb Remover / Installer 1
PBR50EXT Stacklight Extension 2
Direct Mounting
Sample Order Part Number